

TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANG GOVERNMENT OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT.

LABOUR DEPARTMENT

(See Rule 3) NA GOVT OF TELANGANA GOVT
FORM - HANA GOVT OF TELANGANA GOVT

GOVT. OF TELA CREATE TELANGANA GOVT OF TELANGANA GOVT OF TELA CREATE TELANGANA GOVT OF TELANGANA GOVT

Reg. No. SEA/RAN/ALO/BN/0697433/2023

It is hereby certified that the SARASH PHARMA SOLUTIONS has been Registered as Others under the Telangana Shops & Establishments Act, 1988 on 02/09/2023 with registration number SEA/RAN/ALO/BN/0697433/2023 NGANA GOVT OF TELANGANA GOVT OF TELANGAN

VI. OF	TELANGANA GOVI. OF TELANGANA GOVI. OF TELANGANA	OVI. OF TELANGANA GOVI. OF TELANGANA GOVI. OF TELANGANA GOVI. OF TELAN
VT1OF	Name of the Employer GOVT. OF TELANGANA	SNEHALATA PANDANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELAN
VT_OF	TELANGANA GOVT, OF TELANGANA GOVT, OF TELANGANA (FOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. GOVT
/1 2 0F	Father/Husband's Name GOVT OF TELANG N.	SURENDRA KUMAR PANDAT OF TELANGANA GOVT OF TELANGANA
VT. OF	TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA (OVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELAN
/T30F	TAges of Employer LANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA	${f c32}$ of telangana govt. Of telangana govt. Of telangana govt. Of telan
VT. OF	TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA	FOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELAN
VT_OF	Name of Shop / Establishment	SARASH PHARMA SOLUTIONS TELANGANA GOVE OF TELANG
VT. OF	TEXAMONO CONCEPT ESTABLISHED TELANGANA	1091. 41 TERANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELAN
VT. OF	TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA	OVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELAN
/150F	TShop / Establishment Address TELANGANA	SARASH PHARMA SOLUTIONS, SYNO. 96PL& TELA
VT. OF	TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA	97P & 97/A, CHANDANAGAR, MIYAPUR, GOVI. OF TELA
VT. OF	TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA	CHANDANAGAR, TELANGANA GOVT, UF TELANGANA GOVT, OF
VT. OF	TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA	
VT. OF	TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA	SERILINGAMPALLY, RANGAREDDYANA GOVT. OF TELAN
VT. OF	TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA	OVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELAN
750F	Number of Employees A GOVE OF TELANGANA	103/T. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELAN
VT. OF	TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA (50√T. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELAN
VT. OF	TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA (OVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELAN
VT/OF	TNature of Business NGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA	TRANING AND CONSULTANCY AND AUDIT IN
VT. OF	TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA	PHARMA SECTOR ELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELAN
VT. OF	TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA (OVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELAN
VT. OF	TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA	OVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELAN
VIOOF	TDate of Commencement GOVT OF TELANGANA	${ m o}11/08/2023$ na govt. of telangana govt. of telangana govt. of telan

Registering Authority LANGANA

vt. of telangana govt. of telang

Note:

Signed Date: 02/09/2023

- 1. This is a system generated certificate and does not require signature. This certificate can be verified at https://labour.telangana.gov.in/ by furnishing the registration certificate number mentioned in the certificate.
- 20 If it is found that the documents / information uploaded are not genuine / proper then this certificate will be liable to be revoked. The validity of this certificate is further subject to the payment of annual fee and penalty (if any). The true from time to time failing which the registration will be deemed to be revoked. Angana GOVT OF TELANGANA GOVT OF TELANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT.
- 30 Fee Payments Between on or before 1st December there shall be No Penalty. ANGANA
- 4. Fee Payments after 1st December upto 31st December there shall be 25% Penalty.
- 5. Fee Payments After 31st December there shall be 50% Penalty.